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KC- 300798

Dimensions: In.

SPECIFICATIONS
Non-Insulated with Solder Terminal

.315” (8mm)

Nickel Plated Steel

Type:

Jaw Spread:

Material:

1.693

.551

.433

.157

1.378

.433

Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
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